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COMUNE                        AN  1 BOFFELLI                  RAFFAELLA         02/04/1968 BG 264 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  2 PEGURRI                   SAMANTHA          24/01/1972 BG 234 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  3 ROTA                      FRANCESCA         10/04/1979 BG 193 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  4 VISINONI                  NORMA             29/04/1974 BG 171 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  5 GALLIZIOLI                PATRIZIA          09/09/1965 BG 158 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  6 CAPITANIO                 ELENA             02/07/1983 BG 157 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  7 FIORIN                    LAURA             09/06/1970 MI 157 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  8 ASSOLARI                  MONICA            01/02/1983 BG 157 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  9 LEBBOLO                   SERENA            18/10/1980 BG 153 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  10 BONAITA                   VERA AGOSTINA     09/02/1980 BG 150 2017 0   BGIC890008 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  11 MORONI                    GRETA             14/11/1979 BG 147 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  12 COSTANZA                  NATALINA          28/02/1978 AG 145 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  13 PERSICO                   LAURA             21/08/1977 BG 143 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  14 GAGLIO                    VALENTINA         22/07/1980 AG 137 2017 0   BGIC84300P BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  15 TIRABOSCHI                FRANCESCA         07/02/1979 BO 131 2017 0   BGIC867007 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  16 CORTINOVIS                TIZIANA           08/11/1958 BG 129 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  17 PASINI                    FABIANA           09/12/1989 BS 128 2017 0 J 0 BGIC85100N BG 0 0 G X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  18 ROGGERINI                 ELEONORA          13/09/1990 BG 126 2017 0 J 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  19 LARUFFA                   IRENE             11/05/1976 RC 125 2017 0   BGIC890008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  20 ROGGIANI                  GRETA             26/11/1989 BG 123 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  21 MAFFEIS                   PAOLA             23/12/1977 BG 122 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  22 VASSALLI                  ROSSELLA          30/03/1985 BG 110 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  23 BOSIO                     ALESSIA           19/10/1976 BG 109 2017 0   BGIC839003 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  24 ALLIRAJ                   MAJLINDA          14/05/1973 EE 109 2017 0   BGIC87400A BG 0 0 E X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  25 FRANCHINA                 ERICA             11/01/1990 BG 104 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  26 VUGA                      ELEONORA          15/06/1981 BG 101 2017 0   BGIC82100T BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  27 ACERBIS                   GIUSEPPINA        28/06/1977 BG 101 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  28 TRUSSARDI                 ALMA              18/06/1992 BG 93 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  29 PERANI                    ORIETTA           12/08/1977 BG 88 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  30 SCOTTI                    MAURA             04/04/1979 BG 88 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  31 BOSIO                     ISABELLA          12/05/1992 BG 88 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 G X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  32 PREVITALI                 NIVES             21/05/1981 BG 88 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  33 MELONI                    CLAUDIA           02/11/1993 BG 86 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  34 RIVA                      VIRGINIA          01/06/1992 MI 85 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  35 BALDUZZI                  ANNALISA          14/06/1983 BG 84 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  36 ROTA                      DEBORA            03/12/1975 BG 82 2017 0   BGIC82100T BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  37 BATTISTA                  SABRINA           20/05/1981 BG 80 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  38 COSTA                     PIERANGELA        17/02/1983 BG 75 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  39 AFFINITO                  GIUSEPPINA        24/08/1979 CE 71 2017 0   BGPM02000L BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  40 CROTTI                    LILIANA           05/03/1957 BG 67 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  41 GHIRARDELLI               CATERINA          06/12/1962 BG 65 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  42 CRIVARO                   FRANCESCA         24/03/1979 KR 61 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  43 BONANDRINI                TIZIANA           15/07/1980 BG 57 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  44 PAPETTI                   LAURA             17/08/1981 BG 55,5 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  45 MASSERINI                 ELIANA            05/06/1961 BG 54 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  46 GIARLETTA                 ROBERTO           06/09/1977 IM 50,05 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  47 GELPI                     STEFANO           02/11/1983 BG 49 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  48 SCEPI                     FEDERICA          26/01/1982 NA 44 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  49 NICOLI                    STEFANIA          23/10/1970 BG 43 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  50 CONTI                     SARA              23/11/1982 BG 40 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  51 TRUSSARDI                 SERENA            15/12/1981 BG 39 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  52 GOTTI                     KARIN             02/12/1983 BG 38 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  53 MELI                      NUNZIA            06/02/1965 CT 37 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  54 ONGARO                    FEDERICA          03/04/1975 BG 34 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  55 ADIMARI                   EUTIMIO           12/01/1965 CS 25 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  56 CALZAFERRI                CHIARA GIOVANNA   24/06/1975 BG 23 2017 0   BGIS012007 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  57 ZANCHI                    LAURA             18/05/1970 BG 23 2017 0   BGIC82100T BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  58 SALVOLDI                  LAVINIA           19/09/1965 BG 18 2017 0   BGIC86400Q BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  59 LUZZANA                   CHIARA            02/07/1980 BG 18 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  60 MIGNANI                   CANDIDA           24/10/1969 BG 18 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  61 LO MORIELLO               FATIMA            23/03/1973 NA 17 2017 0   BGIC876002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  62 ZUCCHELLI                 MILENA            24/04/1981 BG 16 2017 0   BGIC85100N BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  63 FILISETTI                 RACHELE           24/01/1968 BG 15 2017 0   BGIC85100N BG 0 0 O  I 0
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Graduatoria di Istituto II Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria BGIC847002 Data Produzione 

Graduatoria Definitiva: 25/09/2018

COMUNE                        AN  64 TRIVISONNO                CRISTIANE         24/12/1980 EE 15 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  65 GRAZIOLI                  GIULIANA          19/11/1980 BG 15 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  66 GIGLIA                    ADRIANA           02/03/1974 AG 15 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  67 SGOBIO                    MATTEO            19/03/1977 BG 13 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  68 MEZZINA                   VINCENZA          05/12/1976 BA 13 2017 0   BGIC80700G BG 0 0 O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN  69 VERSACE                   MARCELLA          30/08/1960 CS 12 2017 0   BGIC8AC00V BG 0 0 O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN  70 DI MATTEO                 GIACOMO           16/05/1993 TE 88 2017 0   BGIC80800B BG 0 0 G  I 1

COMUNE                        AN  71 MINUSCOLI                 CHIARA            07/10/1992 BG 85 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 G  I 1

COMUNE                        AN  72 ZENONI                    ILARIA            03/12/1993 BG 87 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 2

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CAPITANIO                 ELENA             02/07/1983 BG 157 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PASINI                    FABIANA           09/12/1989 BS 128 2017 0 J 0 BGIC85100N BG 0 0 G X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 ROGGERINI                 ELEONORA          13/09/1990 BG 126 2017 0 J 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 ROGGIANI                  GRETA             26/11/1989 BG 123 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CAPITANIO                 ELENA             02/07/1983 BG 157 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PASINI                    FABIANA           09/12/1989 BS 128 2017 0 J 0 BGIC85100N BG 0 0 G X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 ROGGERINI                 ELEONORA          13/09/1990 BG 126 2017 0 J 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 ROGGIANI                  GRETA             26/11/1989 BG 123 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CAPITANIO                 ELENA             02/07/1983 BG 157 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PASINI                    FABIANA           09/12/1989 BS 128 2017 0 J 0 BGIC85100N BG 0 0 G X I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 ROGGERINI                 ELEONORA          13/09/1990 BG 126 2017 0 J 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 ROGGIANI                  GRETA             26/11/1989 BG 123 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 1 ROTA                      FRANCESCA         10/04/1979 BG 193 2017 0   BGIC888008 BG 38 0 O X I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 2 CAPITANIO                 ELENA             02/07/1983 BG 157 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 40 0 O X I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 3 PERSICO                   LAURA             21/08/1977 BG 143 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 4 PASINI                    FABIANA           09/12/1989 BS 128 2017 0 J 0 BGIC85100N BG 0 0 G X I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 5 ROGGERINI                 ELEONORA          13/09/1990 BG 126 2017 0 J 0 BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 6 ROGGIANI                  GRETA             26/11/1989 BG 123 2017 0 J 0 BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 7 VASSALLI                  ROSSELLA          30/03/1985 BG 110 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 8 FRANCHINA                 ERICA             11/01/1990 BG 104 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 9 TRUSSARDI                 ALMA              18/06/1992 BG 93 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 10 BOSIO                     ISABELLA          12/05/1992 BG 88 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 G X I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 11 MELONI                    CLAUDIA           02/11/1993 BG 86 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G X I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 12 RIVA                      VIRGINIA          01/06/1992 MI 85 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 13 BALDUZZI                  ANNALISA          14/06/1983 BG 84 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 14 SCEPI                     FEDERICA          26/01/1982 NA 44 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 15 ONGARO                    FEDERICA          03/04/1975 BG 34 2017 0   BGIC847002 BG 0 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 16 ASSOLARI                  MONICA            01/02/1983 BG 157 2017 0   BGIC84800T BG 0 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 17 CORTINOVIS                TIZIANA           08/11/1958 BG 129 2017 0   BGIC818002 BG 39 0 O  I 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 18 DI MATTEO                 GIACOMO           16/05/1993 TE 88 2017 0   BGIC80800B BG 0 0 G  I 1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 19 MINUSCOLI                 CHIARA            07/10/1992 BG 85 2017 0   BGIC868003 BG 0 0 G  I 1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 20 ZENONI                    ILARIA            03/12/1993 BG 87 2017 0   BGIC80600Q BG 0 0 G  I 2


